
C L U B  D E  G O L F L E  M U L L I G A N L E  C H Â T E A U  M O N T E B E L L O

1 1 H 3 0 - 1 6 H 0 0

M U L L I G A N



SALADES

Légumes croquants et vinaigrette
aux herbes du Jardin

$17Salade Verte

$18Salade César

+ $9Extra Poulet

Saucisse de la ferme Moreau,
oignons sautés, moutarde et chou

$24Hot Dog Brioché

Sauce aigre-douce maison,
pancetta, cheddar, laitue et tomate

$25Burger de Boeuf

Mayonnaise épicée, laitue,
tomate, pancetta

$24Sandwich Poulet

Servi avec frites

$12Cornichons Frits

$9Frites

$20Ailes de Poulet

$15Poutine

$12Prêts à boire

$13Bières Domestiques

$15Bières de Montebello

$5Boissons non-alcoolisées

Bud Light, Michelob, Archibald

Kenauk Ale, Ange, Fantôme

SANDWICHS

EXTRAS

BO I SSONS

SALADS

Crunchy vegetables and garden
herb vinaigrette

Green salad

Caesar Salad

Extra Chicken

Moreau farm sausage, sautéed
onions, mustard and cabbage

Brioche Hot Dog

Homemade sweet and sour sauce,
pancetta, cheddar, lettuce and tomato

Beef Burger

Spicy mayonnaise, lettuce,
tomato, pancetta

Chicken Sandwich

Served with fries

Fried Pickles

French Fries

Chicken wings

Poutine

Canned Cocktails

Domestic Beers

Montebello Beers

Non-alcoholic drinks

Bud Light, Michelob, Archibald

Kenauk Ale, Angel, Ghost

SANDWICHES

EXTRAS

DR INKS

$17

$18

+ $9

$24

$25

$24

$12

$9

$20

$15

$12

$13

$15

$5

Veuillez noter que la consommation de viandes, de burgers de bœuf, de volailles, de mollusques et de fruits de mer crus ou insuffisamment cuits présente un risque
 de maladies d'origine alimentaire.  N'hésitez pas à nous partager vos besoins et restrictions alimentaires. Taxes et services en sus.   5/31/2025

Please be advised that consuming raw or undercooked meats, beef burgers, poultry, shellfish and seafoods poses a risk of food-borne illness. Do not hesitate to 
share your dietary needs and restrictions with us. Taxes and services not included.   5/31/2025

C L U B  D E  G O L F L E  M U L L I G A N L E  C H Â T E A U  M O N T E B E L L O


